Serie Ost Mullsjo 2 april 2011

Standard 16 D
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Namn

Jim Andersson
Alexander Strém
Edvin Strom
Markus Stréom
Anton Pettersson
Fredrik Hagberg
Christoffer Bruseby
Jens Hagberg
Emma Bergman
Wilma Stahm
Hugo Gustavsson
Elliot Frejd
Wilma Thorsson

Production 24
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Namn

Mikael Landrud
Micke Svensson
Viktor Bergman
Christian Johansson
Fredrik Bergdahl
Thomas Werner
Johan Thorsson
Tom Andersson
Mikael Gustavsson
Per Andersson

. Gunnar Amell

John Widegren
Viktor Thorsson
Sam Andersson
Jesper Brommesson
Anton Wigenstedt
Axel Werner

Egil Aksnes

Peter Kriger

Hakan Hjalmarsson

. Anders Brommesson
. Johnny Andersen
. Soren Pettersson

Kval

5.445
5.397
5.735
6.069
5.779
6.044
6.569
6.382
6.410
6.596
6.255
6.522
6.549

Kval
3.787
4.099
3.917
3.889
4.294
4.080
4.205
4.502
3.971
4.063
4.514
4.257
3.976
4.317
4.317
4.378
4.135
4.414
4.479
4.273
4.830
5.344
4.428

Semi

161.43
157.80
146.02
138.67
147.21
131.19
131.68
129.23
128.84
126.11
124.07
114.12
107.79

Semi
556.30
543.26
519.51
515.61
513.04
503.74
501.59
498.67
496.14
492.43
480.73
473.30
470.26
467.38
466.80
459.64
459.09
451.61
445.32
444.33
440.79
424.00
305.28

Final

163.79
160.22
149.55
149.42
145.71
144.25
129.46
129.38

Final
20+1
17
15

13
11

10
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Podng

20
17+1

Podng

20+1

17

15

13
11
10



Box 12
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Namn

Mikael Gustavsson
Peter Kriger

Tom Andersson
Christian Johansson
Egil Aksnes

Heléne Bergman
Per Andersson
Viktor Bergman

Jim Andersson
Sdéren Pettersson

. Sam Andersson

Viktor Thorsson
Jesper Brommesson
Thomas Werner
Johnny Andersen
Micke Svensson
Axel Werner

Johan Thorsson
Hakan Hjalmarsson

2,611
2,689
2,906
2,678
2,616
2,664
2,823
2,641
3,325
2,880
2,806
2,511
2,558
3,054
3,326
2,584
2,905
2,785
2,800

Kval

Semi

288.39
270.09
284.26
279.53
250.75
248.65
270.65
269.22
246.30
240.31
233.99
226.97
223.63
222.28
219.23
218.04
218.00
215.00
183.00

Final

286.76
282.21
270.03
266.76
265.35
257.30
247.36
230.70

Podng

20
17
15



